

## Achizitie materiale electrice

I.D.: 55043728

---

|                 |          |            |            |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 12.03.21 | Coduri CPV | 31681410-0 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

---

Pretul estimativ: 282,98 RON - 282,98 RON

---

Descriere: PACHETUL CONTINE: 1. PRELUNGITOR 6P/5M ALB STROHM - 2 BUC X 26.0504 RON/BUC = 52.10 RON 2. BEC 24V - 2 BUC X 2.1008 RON/BUC = 4.20 RON 3. COMUTATOR LIMITATOR 10105289 - 2 BUC X 13.4454 RON/BUC = 26.89 RON 4. SOCLU FINDER 90.21 SMA - 1 BUC X 14.2857 RON/BUC = 14.29 RON 5. RELEU FINDER 60.13.8.024.0040 - 1 BUC X 38.6555 RON/BUC = 38.66 RON 6. UNI 630VDE SURUB.DETECT.TENS.160 VDE - 1 BUC X 10.0840 RON/BUC = 10.08 RON 7. MYYM 3X1.5 - 15 ML X 1.8908 RON/ML = 28.36 RON 8. CUTIE COMANDA 4 BUTOANE 15A - 1 BUC X 71.4286 RON/BUC = 71.43 RON 9. ELM-XAL-B174 CIUPERCA - 2 BUC X 18.4874 RON/BUC = 36.97 RON TOTAL PACHET: 282.98 RON

---